Boys Golf Coaches

Alameda – Joe Pearse at jpearse@alamedaunified.org
Arroyo – Mike Saenz at msaenz@slzusd.org
Berkeley – Ahmed Dilliehunt at adilliehunt@hotmail.com
Castro Valley - Alarosa@cv.k12.ca.us
Encinal – Mitchell Wagner at mwagner@alamedaunified.org
O’Dowd - mwhite@bishopodowd.org
Piedmont – Marvin Vitatoe at vitatoemarvin@gmail.com
San Leandro – Jan Othen at jothen@slusd.us
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